Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

Subject: Pre-Offer Advertisement cum Corrigendum 

Reference:  Premium Capital Market and Investsment Limited (Security ID: PREMCAPM, Security Code: 511660) 

Open Offer for acquisition of up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) fully paid-up Equity Shares of face 
value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each of the Company, representing 26.00% of the Equity and Voting Share Capital at a 
price of Rs. 6.40/- (Rupees Six and Forty Paisa Only) per Equity Share (“Offer Price”) from the public shareholders of

[...]

To, 
Premium Capital Market And Investments Limited 
401- Starlit Tower 29- Y.N. Road, 
Indore, Madhya Prade.h, India, 452003 

Dear SirlMadam, 

Sub: Pre-Offer Advertisement cum Corrigendum 

Date: January 14, 2026 

I 
Ref: Open offer to acquire up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) equity shares of Rs. 

10.00/- (Rupees Ten Only) each representing 26.00% of the total paid-up, issued and 
subscribed capital of "Premium Capital Market and Investments Limited" ("Target 
Company") at a price of Rs. 6.40/- each (Rupee Six Rupees Forty Paisa Only) (Offer Price) for